
(Friday) January 3 (Saturday) January 25
Casa Grande @ American Canyon American Canyon @ Casa Grande

Justin-Siena @ Napa Napa @ Justin-Siena
Petaluma @ Vintage Vintage @ Petaluma
Sonoma Valley BYE Sonoma Valley - BYE

(Monday) January 6 (Tuesday) January 28
Petaluma @ Casa Grande Casa Grande @ Petaluma
Vintage @ Sonoma Valley Sonoma Valley @ Vintage
American Canyon @ Napa Napa @ American Canyon

Justin-Siena BYE Justin-Siena BYE

(Wednesday) January 8 (Thursday) Janaury 30
Casa Grande @ Justin-Siena Justin-Siena @ Casa Grande

Napa @ Petaluma Petaluma @ Napa
Sonoma Valley @ American Canyon American Canyon @ Sonoma Valley

Vintage - BYE Vintage BYE

(Super Saturday) January 11 (Saturday) February 1
Napa @ Casa Grande Casa Grande @ Napa

Sonoma Valley @ Petaluma Petaluma @ Sonoma Valley
Vintage @ Justin-Siena Justin-Siena @ Vintage
American Canyon BYE American Canyon - BYE

(Wednesday) January 15 (Tuesday) February 4
Petaluma @ American Canyon American Canyon @ Petaluma
Sonoma Valley @ Justin-Siena Justin-Siena @ Sonoma Valley

Napa @ Vintage VIntage @ Napa
Casa Grande - BYE Casa Grande BYE

(Friday) January 17 (Thursday) Feb 6
Justin-Siena @ Petaluma Petaluma @ Justin-Siena

American Canyon @ Vintage Vintage @ American Canyon
Casa Grande @ Sonoma Valley Sonoma Valley @ Casa Grande

Napa - BYE Napa BYE

(Wednesday) January 22 (Super Saturday) February 8
American Canyon @ Justin-Siena Justin-Siena @ American Canyon

Sonoma Valley @ Napa Napa @ Sonoma Valley
Vintage @ Casa Grande Casa Grande @ Vintage

Petaluma - BYE Petaluma - BYE


